Features
n	 High	power	ratings
n	 Compliant	with	AEC-Q200	Rev-C-	Stress
	 Test	Qualification	for	Passive	Components
	 in	Automotive	Applications
n	 Low	profile
n	 Compatible	with	Pb	and	Pb-free	solder
	 reflow	profiles

To Trip
Tripped
Power
Dissipation
Amperes
at 23 °C
Ohms
at 23 °C
Amperes
at 23 °C
Seconds
at 23 °C
Watts
at 23 °C
Hold Trip RMin. R1Max. Typ.
MF-LSMF185/33X 33.0 40 1.85 3.70 0.045 0.150 8.0 2.50 1.5
MF-LSMF260X 24.0 20 2.60 5.20 0.020 0.075 8.0 5.00 1.5
MF-LSMF300X 6.0 40 3.00 5.00 0.015 0.048 8.0 20.00 1.5
MF-LSMF300/24X 24.0 20 3.00 5.20 0.020 0.075 8.0 5.00 1.5
MF-LSMF400/12X**** 12.0 20 4.00 8.00 0.005 0.050 8.0 15.00 1.5
*** Features Multifuse® Free Xpansion Design™ for MF-LSMF Series.
**** UL approval pending.
  Test Procedures And Requirements For Model MF-LSMF Series
Test Test Conditions Accept/Reject Criteria